IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

MX2 Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 14:30 .
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:32
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 14:50:53.906 1:38.891
(38) MARCELLO LIMA 3 14:52:33.643 1:39.737
1 14:49:13.012 4 14:54:11.896 1:38.253
2 14:50:49.253 1:36.241 5 14:55:49.189 1:37.293
3 14:52:24.930 1:35.677 6 14:57:28.787 1:39.598
4 14:53:59.726 1:34.796 7 14:59:06.881 1:38.094
5 14:55:34.698 1:34.972 8 15:00:45.378 1:38.497
6 14:57:10.368 1:35.670 9 15:02:23.710 1:38.332
7 14:58:45.472 1:35.104 10 15:04:02.832 1:39.122
8 15:00:20.511 1:35.039 11 15:05:41.547 1:38.715
9 15:01:55.521 1:35.010 12 15:07:21.066 1:39.519
10 15:03:31.062 1:35.541 13 15:09:01.297 1:40.231
11 15:05:06.421 1:35.359 14 15:10:40.770 1:39.473
12 15:06:41.979 1:35.558 15 15:12:19.502 1:38.732
13 15:08:16.859 1:34.880 16 15:13:59.437 1:39.935
14 15:09:52.305 1:35.446 17 15:15:40.199 1:40.762
15 15:11:26.567 1:34.262 18 15:17:19.015 1:38.816
16 15:13:04.117 1:37.550 19 15:18:57.311 1:38.296
17 15:14:39.914 1:35.797
18 15:16:17.239 1:37.325 (338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA
19 15:17:58.225 1:40.986 1 14:49:14.277
2 14:50:50.949 1:36.672
(31) GABRIEL GENTIL 3 14:52:47.658 1:56.709
1 14:49:12.299 4 14:54:31.544 1:43.886
2 14:50:49.047 1:36.748 5 14:56:08.065 1:36.521
3 14:52:27.543 1:38.496 6 14:57:46.833 1:38.768
4 14:54:03.977 1:36.434 7 14:59:24.427 1:37.594
5 14:55:40.428 1:36.451 8 15:01:01.552 1:37.125
6 14:57:17.307 1:36.879 9 15:02:40.470 1:38.918
7 14:58:53.563 1:36.256 10 15:04:16.786 1:36.316
8 15:00:29.997 1:36.434 11 15:05:54.219 1:37.433
9 15:02:06.923 1:36.926 12 15:07:32.243 1:38.024
10 15:03:42.907 1:35.984 13 15:09:09.513 1:37.270
11 15:05:19.414 1:36.507 14 15:10:47.233 1:37.720
12 15:06:55.488 1:36.074 15 15:12:24.850 1:37.617
13 15:08:32.352 1:36.864 16 15:14:03.405 1:38.555
14 15:10:09.563 1:37.211 17 15:15:41.209 1:37.804
15 15:11:45.960 1:36.397 18 15:17:19.640 1:38.431
16 15:13:21.697 1:35.737 19 15:18:58.113 1:38.473
17 15:14:58.647 1:36.950
18 15:16:36.091 1:37.444 (714) FELIPE MALLON
19 15:18:15.327 1:39.236 1 14:49:16.469
2 14:50:56.756 1:40.287
(91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 3 14:52:37.974 1:41.218
1 14:49:17.872 4 14:54:17.706 1:39.732
2 14:50:57.006 1:39.134 5 14:56:00.974 1:43.268
3 14:52:35.070 1:38.064 6 14:57:41.534 1:40.560
4 14:54:12.224 1:37.154 7 14:59:22.115 1:40.581
5 14:55:49.487 1:37.263 8 15:01:04.468 1:42.353
6 14:57:26.037 1:36.550 9 15:02:44.671 1:40.203
7 14:59:02.101 1:36.064 10 15:04:24.640 1:39.969
8 15:00:38.305 1:36.204 11 15:06:06.051 1:41.411
9 15:02:14.643 1:36.338 12 15:07:48.469 1:42.418
10 15:03:50.534 1:35.891 13 15:09:29.020 1:40.551
11 15:05:26.026 1:35.492 14 15:11:08.125 1:39.105
12 15:07:03.969 1:37.943 15 15:12:49.108 1:40.983
13 15:08:39.474 1:35.505 16 15:14:30.349 1:41.241
14 15:10:14.858 1:35.384 17 15:16:11.669 1:41.320
15 15:11:51.021 1:36.163 18 15:17:53.951 1:42.282
16 15:13:27.690 1:36.669 19 15:19:40.123 1:46.172
17 15:15:03.816 1:36.126
18 15:16:41.804 1:37.988 (361) MAICON FRENA
19 15:18:21.779 1:39.975 1 14:49:13.688
2 14:50:51.671 1:37.983
(938) VICTOR FELTZ 3 14:52:29.611 1:37.940
1 14:49:15.015 4 14:54:08.677 1:39.066
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IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

MX2 Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 14:30 .
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:32
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 14:55:46.699 1:38.022 1 15:06:19.210 1:43.651
6 14:57:25.653 1:38.954 12 15:08:00.728 1:41.518
7 14:59:04.665 1:39.012 13 15:09:43.337 1:42.609
8 15:00:44.371 1:39.706 14 15:11:25.864 1:42.527
9 15:02:25.250 1:40.879 15 15:13:09.624 1:43.760
10 15:04:05.396 1:40.146 16 15:15:00.501 1:50.877
1 15:05:45.125 1:39.729 17 15:16:43.175 1:42.674
12 15:07:24.510 1:39.385 18 15:18:26.415 1:43.240
13 15:09:04.398 1:39.888
14 15:10:44.177 1:39.779 (98) TIAGO HORT
15 15:12:24.361 1:40.184 1 14:49:16.936
16 15:14:31.076 2:06.715 2 14:50:57.601 1:40.665
17 15:16:13.755 1:42.679 3 14:52:39.046 1:41.445
18 15:17:59.772 1:46.017 4 14:54:18.216 1:39.170
5 14:55:58.599 1:40.383
(765) PEDRO PABLO REINERT 6 14:57:38.913 1:40.314
1 14:49:16.060 7 14:59:19.540 1:40.627
2 14:50:56.233 1:40.173 8 15:00:59.846 1:40.306
3 14:52:35.781 1:39.548 9 15:02:40.899 1:41.053
4 14:54:14.322 1:38.541 10 15:04:22.567 1:41.668
5 14:56:03.441 1:49.119 1 15:06:05.515 1:42.948
6 14:57:44.128 1:40.687 12 15:07:49.012 1:43.497
7 14:59:24.829 1:40.701 13 15:09:38.792 1:49.780
8 15:01:05.287 1:40.458 14 15:11:24.204 1:45.412
9 15:02:46.101 1:40.814 15 15:13:08.336 1:44.132
10 15:04:27.994 1:41.893 16 15:14:50.692 1:42.356
1 15:06:10.711 1:42.717 17 15:16:38.002 1:47.310
12 15:07:51.039 1:40.328 18 15:18:31.216 1:53.214
13 15:09:31.705 1:40.666
14 15:11:12.305 1:40.600 (279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS
15 15:12:54.701 1:42.396 1 14:49:19.384
16 15:14:38.447 1:43.746 2 14:51:02.357 1:42.973
17 15:16:26.027 1:47.580 3 14:52:44.368 1:42.011
18 15:18:09.353 1:43.326 4 14:54:26.037 1:41.669
5 14:56:07.526 1:41.489
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 6 14:57:51.194 1:43.668
1 14:49:18.325 7 14:59:33.702 1:42.508
2 14:50:59.361 1:41.036 8 15:01:17.800 1:44.098
3 14:52:40.107 1:40.746 9 15:03:01.167 1:43.367
4 14:54:19.977 1:39.870 10 15:04:44.034 1:42.867
5 14:56:00.560 1:40.583 1 15:06:27.385 1:43.351
6 14:57:40.493 1:39.933 12 15:08:11.477 1:44.092
7 14:59:20.436 1:39.943 13 15:09:57.402 1:45.925
8 15:01:00.573 1:40.137 14 15:11:46.876 1:49.474
9 15:02:41.443 1:40.870 15 15:13:33.961 1:47.085
10 15:04:22.972 1:41.529 16 15:15:19.528 1:45.567
1 15:06:21.985 1:59.013 17 15:17:05.790 1:46.262
12 15:08:04.466 1:42.481 18 15:18:52.697 1:46.907
13 15:09:44.602 1:40.136
14 15:11:24.865 1:40.263 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
15 15:13:08.774 1:43.909 1 14:49:18.890
16 15:14:49.273 1:40.499 2 14:51:01.929 1:43.039
17 15:16:31.122 1:41.849 3 14:52:43.420 1:41.491
18 15:18:13.199 1:42.077 4 14:54:25.317 1:41.897
5 14:56:06.055 1:40.738
(916) EDER DE LIMA 6 14:57:48.374 1:42.319
1 14:49:17.402 7 14:59:30.085 1:41.711
2 14:51:00.373 1:42.971 8 15:01:12.636 1:42.551
3 14:52:42.372 1:41.999
4 14:54:23.991 1:41.619
5 14:56:05.287 1:41.296
6 14:57:46.497 1:41.210
7 14:59:29.574 1:43.077
8 15:01:11.454 1:41.880
9 15:02:54.146 1:42.692
10 15:04:35.559 1:41.413
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